
Referência Valor Acumulado

Mês Mês Ano

Janeiro 2.482.064,73 2.482.064,73 2.482.064,73

Fevereiro 2.605.246,61 5.087.311,34 2.605.246,61

Março 2.686.343,31 7.773.654,65 2.686.343,31

Abril 2.732.910,86 10.506.565,51 2.732.910,86

Maio 2.754.751,78 13.261.317,29 2.754.751,78

Junho 2.839.689,84 16.101.007,13 2.839.689,84

Julho 3.072.822,04 19.173.829,17 3.072.822,04

Agosto 2.984.898,35 22.158.727,52 2.984.898,35

Setembro 3.021.438,99 25.180.166,51 3.021.438,99

Outubro 3.147.924,27 28.328.090,78 3.147.924,27

Novembro 3.284.555,49 31.612.646,27 3.284.555,49

DÉCIMO 3.164.232,19 34.776.878,46 3.164.232,19

Dezembro 3.251.639,55 3.251.639,55

38.028.518,01 38.028.518,01 38.028.518,01

38.032.890,54

-4.372,53

823.351.469,36

38.028.518,01

4,62%
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